
Rangliste Freundschafts-Match

Uri - Schwyz

Samstag, 10. Juni 2023

Freie Waffen

Rang Name, Vorname Jg Kt Kn. Kn. Zt. Lg. Lg. Zt. St. St. Zt. Total

1 Mächler Remo 99 SZ 86 91 177 88 91 179 88 84 172 528

2 Koch Ingolf 72 SZ 84 89 173 92 92 184 82 67 149 506

Rang Kanton Total Durchschitt

1 Schwyz 1034

Stellungsmeister Kniend

1 Mächler Remo 99 SZ 86 91 177

2 Koch Ingolf 72 SZ 84 89 173

Liegend

1 Koch Ingolf 72 SZ 92 92 184

2 Mächler Remo 99 SZ 88 91 179

Stehend

1 Mächler Remo 99 SZ 88 84 172

2 Koch Ingolf 72 SZ 82 67 149

344.67

Resultattafel_UR-SZ_2023.xls Freundschafts-Match UR-SZ Stand per 10.06.2023



Standardgewehr

Rang Name, Vorname Jg Kt Lg. Lg. Lg. Zt. Kn. Kn. Kn. Zt. Total

1 Bissig  Heinz 68 UR 100 99 98 297 91 95 91 277 574

2 Jaeggi Bruno 55 SZ 98 97 96 291 94 89 89 272 563

3 Herger Marco 81 UR 98 95 95 288 89 86 95 270 558

4 Holdener Thomas 79 SZ 96 95 95 286 92 88 91 271 557

5 Michelleto Andy 80 SZ 98 97 93 288 86 86 89 261 549

6 Aschwanden Markus 47 SZ 91 98 93 282 90 86 90 266 548

7 Steiner Heinz 62 SZ 94 94 97 285 93 82 87 262 547

8 Schnyder Ueli 58 SZ 91 90 97 278 90 85 92 267 545

9 Heinzer Felix 58 SZ 88 93 95 276 90 84 90 264 540

Rang Kanton Total Durchschitt

1 Schwyz 1 2213

2 Schwyz 2 1636

3 Uri 1132

Stellungsmeister Liegend

1 Bissig  Heinz 68 UR 100 99 98 297

2 Jaeggi Bruno 55 SZ 98 97 96 291

3 Michelleto Andy 80 SZ 98 97 93 288

Kniend

1 Bissig  Heinz 68 UR 91 95 91 277

2 Jaeggi Bruno 55 SZ 94 89 89 272

3 Holdener Thomas 79 SZ 92 88 91 271

545.33

553.25

566.00

Resultattafel_UR-SZ_2023.xls Freundschafts-Match UR-SZ Stand per 10.06.2023



Ordonanzwaffen

Rang Name, Vorname Jg Kt Lg. Lg. Lg. Zt. Kn. Kn. Kn. Zt. Total

1 Zgraggen Georg 51 UR 95 89 96 280 91 80 88 259 539

2 Vetter Urs 62 UR 96 91 96 283 87 77 85 249 532

3 Hauser Fredy 45 SZ 90 86 92 268 90 81 91 262 530

4 Knobel Urs 65 SZ 93 86 89 268 79 90 89 258 526

5 Feusi Manuela 74 SZ 92 93 90 275 81 87 83 251 526

6 Janser Beat 86 SZ 88 85 88 261 93 84 84 261 522

7 Zurfluh Lorenz 55 UR 92 91 91 274 87 83 78 248 522

8 Betschart Martin 58 SZ 93 93 96 282 72 75 89 236 518

9 Herger Pirmin 81 UR 86 90 91 267 82 79 84 245 512

10 Schuler Josef 54 SZ 88 83 91 262 80 87 83 250 512

11 Betschart Franz 61 SZ 88 90 89 267 67 80 84 231 498

12 Käser Roger 65 SZ 91 86 94 271 68 80 51 199 470

Rang Kanton Total Durchschitt

1 Uri 2105

2 Schwyz 1 2058

3 Schwyz 2 2044

Stellungsmeister Liegend

1 Vetter Urs 62 UR 96 91 96 283

2 Betschart Martin 58 SZ 93 93 96 282

3 Zgraggen Georg 51 UR 95 89 96 280

Kniend

1 Hauser Fredy 45 SZ 90 81 91 262

2 Janser Beat 86 SZ 93 84 84 261

3 Zgraggen Georg 51 UR 91 80 88 259

526.25

514.50

511.00

Resultattafel_UR-SZ_2023.xls Freundschafts-Match UR-SZ Stand per 10.06.2023



Pistole   A - Match

Rang Name, Vorname Jg Kt 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 Weber Adrian 64 SZ 89 93 86 87 87 93 535

2 Knittel Bruno 65 SZ 88 88 85 83 82 77 503

3 Iapello Vito 48 SZ 79 84 79 81 89 88 500

4 Roner Peter 68 UR 80 82 87 83 78 80 490

5 Indergand Brosi 65 UR 75 74 73 78 88 86 474

6 Gamma Stefan 63 UR 72 76 78 88 78 72 464

Rang Kanton Total Durchschitt

1 Schwyz 1538

2 Uri 1428

Pistole   B - Match

Rang Name, Vorname Jg Kt Pr. Pr. Pr. Zt. Sf. Sf. Sf. Zt. Total

1 Imholz Raphael 96 UR 91 93 94 278 93 89 91 273 551

2 Planzer Ruth 66 UR 94 95 95 284 88 83 92 263 547

3 Holdener Andreas 90 SZ 90 92 95 277 86 91 92 269 546

4 Simmen Christian 76 UR 94 91 91 276 88 90 91 269 545

5 Annen Iris 95 SZ 88 95 94 277 88 87 91 266 543

6 Planzer Peter 58 UR 88 89 89 266 88 91 88 267 533

7 Kälin Irene 71 SZ 87 86 86 259 71 82 85 238 497

Rang Kanton Total Durchschitt

1 Uri 1643

2 Schwyz 1586

Stellungsmeister Präzision

1 Planzer Ruth 66 UR 94 95 95 284

2 Imholz Raphael 96 UR 91 93 94 278

3 Holdener Andreas 90 SZ 90 92 95 277

Schnellfeuer

1 Imholz Raphael 96 UR 93 89 91 273

2 Holdener Andreas 90 SZ 86 91 92 269

3 Simmen Christian 76 UR 88 90 91 269

512.67

476.00

547.67

528.67

Resultattafel_UR-SZ_2023.xls Freundschafts-Match UR-SZ Stand per 10.06.2023



Pistole   C - Match

Rang Name, Vorname Jg Kt Pr. Pr. Pr. Zt. Sf. Sf. Sf. Zt. Total

1 Hanspeter Schuler 63 UR 93 91 92 276 95 97 95 287 563

2 Gaspar Americo 73 SZ 96 94 91 281 92 91 96 279 560

3 Lagler Sepp 52 SZ 90 93 89 272 86 84 91 261 533

4 Trütsch Marcel 0 SZ 82 89 83 254 94 91 91 276 530

Rang Kanton Total Durchschitt

1 Schwyz 1623

2 Uri 563

Stellungsmeister Präzision

1 Gaspar Americo 73 SZ 96 94 91 281

2 Hanspeter Schuler 63 UR 93 91 92 276

3 Lagler Sepp 52 SZ 90 93 89 272

Schnellfeuer

1 Hanspeter Schuler 63 UR 95 97 95 287

2 Gaspar Americo 73 SZ 92 91 96 279

3 Trütsch Marcel 0 SZ 94 91 91 276

541.00

563.00

Resultattafel_UR-SZ_2023.xls Freundschafts-Match UR-SZ Stand per 10.06.2023


